
NOVEMBERCUP 

by SELLI FASHION 

GC Lana Gutshof Brandis 
Donnerstag, 08.11.2018 

  

                       

Bruttowertung 
1° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 7 S      26 

2° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 9 S      25 

3° BAUMGARTNER THOMAS PUSTERTAL 9       24 

4° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 15       22 

5° NIEDERKOFLER ANNA MIRABELL 16 S L     21 

6° BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 12 S      20 

7° TUTZER GEORG LANA 15 S      18 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 18 S      18 

9° TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 16 S      17 

 HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 16 S L     17 

11° PIRCHER PETER LANA 19 S      14 

12° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 19 S      13 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 16 S L     13 

 Duschek Kurt LANA 26 S      13 

15° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 23 S      12 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 19 S      12 

17° ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO LANA 17 S      11 

18° STOLL CARMEN MIRABELL 20  L     10 

19° Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 38 S L     5 
 

 

 

Nettowertung 
1° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 15       37 

2° NIEDERKOFLER ANNA MIRABELL 16 S L     36 

3° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 18 S      35 

4° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 9 S      34 

5° HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 16 S L     33 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 7 S      33 

 Duschek Kurt LANA 26 S      33 

8° BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 12 S      32 

 TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 16 S      32 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 19 S      32 

 BAUMGARTNER THOMAS PUSTERTAL 9       32 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 15 S      32 

13° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 23 S      31 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 19 S      31 

15° Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 38 S L     29 

16° PARTH ERWIN LANA 19 S      28 

17° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 16 S L     26 

18° STOLL CARMEN MIRABELL 20  L     24 

 ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO LANA 17 S      24 

 


